Commercial Oven Draft 4 Version 2.0 Proposed Performance Criteria Levels for Gas and Electric
Convection Ovens:




Idle Rate, (Btu/h)

Full-Size, Gas Models: Idle Rate
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Idle Rate, (kW)

Half-Size, Electric Models: Idle Rate
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Idle Rate, (kW)

3.00

2.50

2.00

1.50

1.00

0.50

0.00

Full-Size, Electric Models: Idle Rate

L
S . ¢
3
[= = ry ry
L
L
0 4 6 8 10 12 14
Oven Model

@ Convection Idle Rate M Draft 4 Level




Cooking-Energy Efficiency, %
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Cooking-Energy Efficiency, (%)
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Cooking-Energy Efficiency, (%)
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